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EARLY LEARNING CENTRE 
2024 FEE SCHEDULE

Fee Overview Description Fee $ AUD

Application Fee A non-refundable application fee is required to process each new 
enrolment application. This fee is inclusive of GST.

$250 

Enrolment Fee To be paid upon confirmation of entry into the Centre.  
This fee is non-refundable.

$750 

Fee Deposit To be paid upon confirmation of entry into the Centre. The deposit 
may be credited against the family’s fee account when the student 
leaves the School, at the request of the parent or carer.

$1,200 

Attendance Option Families opting for this attendance options can: Daily Rate

Term Time Attendance
(2, 3 or 5 days)

Attend the IGS Early Education program on 2, 3 or 5 
days according to the confirmed enrolment pattern 
of your child.

$149 

Attend the Centre on your child’s enrolled days from 
8.35am to 3pm during IGS school terms.

Participate in the unique language and music 
programs, as part of our early education program.

Extended Hours Attendance
(2, 3 or 5 days)

Attend the IGS Early Education program on 2, 3 or 5 
days according to the confirmed enrolment pattern 
of your child.

$187 

Attend the Centre on your child’s enrolled days 
anytime from 7.30am to 6pm inclusive of term 
breaks.

Be provided with a catered afternoon tea.

Participate in the unique language and music 
programs, as part of our early education program.

Fees are not charged on pupil free days or public holidays.

Students entering the IGS Early Learning Centre are required 
to pay the $750 non-refundable enrolment fee (per child), 
fee deposit of $1,200 (per child) and two weeks fees in 
advance to confirm their child’s enrolment to the Centre. 
Students transferring from the Early Learning Centre to the 
IGS Kindergarten are required to pay the remaining $1,200 
enrolment fee. The previously paid fee deposit of $1,200 will 
be rolled over to confirm IGS Kindergarten enrolment.

Fees in Advance equal to 
two weeks of the current 
daily fees are payable upon 
confirmation of entry into 
the Early Learning Centre.


